## **SENATE**

## KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM M. COLOREGUIAR SESSION MINERAL OR M. COLOREGUIAR SESSION MINERAL M. COLOREGUIAR M. COLOREGU

## Amend printed copy of HB 606/GA

On page 7, line 20, after "<u>and</u>", delete "<u>20</u>" and insert "<u>18</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 18, line 6, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>20</u>" and insert "<u>18</u>" in lieu thereof; and Beginning on page 30, line 27, through page 33, line 25, delete the text in its entirety; and Renumber subsequent sections accordingly; and

Beginning on page 35, line 3, through page 36, line 18, delete the text in its entirety; and Renumber subsequent sections accordingly; and

Beginning on page 41, line 22, through page 42, line 12, delete the text in its entirety; and Renumber subsequent sections accordingly; and

On page 44, line 2, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>32</u>" and insert "<u>29</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 44, line 5, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>32</u>" and insert "<u>29</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Whitney Westerfield
Committee Amendment Committee	Signed: Dr. Co
Floor Amendment 0 (0)	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX